19-0039; Rev 0; 11/92
>1/1/1X1/1/1
High-Speed, 6A Single MOSFET Drivers
General Description
The MAX4420 , M A X 4 4 2 9 a n d MXT429 are s ing le -ou tpu t
MOSFET dr ivers d e s i g n e d to t rans la te T T L / C M O S inputs
to h igh -vo l tage /h igh -cu r ren t outputs . The low 1 . 5 f i out-
put i m p e d a n c e a n d 6A peak cur ren t ou tpu t a l low t hem

• 25ns Rise and Fall Times (2500pF Load)
• Output Swings to within 25mV of VDD and GND
Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX4420CPA O'C to + 70'C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX4420CSA O'C to + 70"C 8 SO
MAX4420C/D O'C to +70"C Dice*
MAX4420EPA -40 C to +85'C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX4420ESA -40"C to +85 C 8 SO
MAX4420MJA -55"C to +125"C 8CERDIP**
M A X 4 4 2 9 C P A O'C to +70 C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX4429CSA O'C to +70'C 8 SO
MAX4429C/D O'C to +70"C Dice*
MAX4429EPA -40 'Cto +85'C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX4429ESA -40 C to +85 C 8 SO
MAX4429MJA -55 'Cto + 125 C 8CERDIP"
Ordering information continued on last page.
" Dice are specified at Ta = +25 C.
"Contact factory for availability and processing to MIL-STD-883
and DESC-SMD

y V l / J X I / M 5
High-Speed, 6A Single MOSFET Drivers
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MXT429CPA 0'C to +7CTC 8 Plastic DIP
MXT429CSA 0'C to +70"C 8 SO
MXT429C/D 0"C to +70"C Dice*
MXT429EPA -40°C to +85"C 8 Plastic DIP
MXT429ESA -40°C to +85"C 8 SO
MXT429MJA -55°C to +125"C 8CERDIP"
Dice are specified at TA - +25'C.
" Contact factory for availability and processing to MIL-STD-883
and DESC-SMD.
Chip Topography